
To
ta

l

SJ
H

 1
/2

8/
24

D
ut

ch
 M

an
or

 Ju
m

pe
r 2

/4
/2

4

SJ
H

 3
/1

0/
24

D
ut

ch
 M

an
or

 Ju
m

pe
r 4

/7
/2

4

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

4/
21

/2
4

W
H

F 
Sa

ra
to

ga
 S

pr
in

g 
I 4

/2
8/

24

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
pr

in
g 

I 5
/2

-5
/2

4

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
pr

in
g 

II
 5

/9
-1

2/
24

SJ
H

  5
/1

2/
24

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
pr

in
g 

II
I 5

/1
6-

19
/2

4

D
ut

ch
 M

an
or

 5
/2

6/
14

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

6/
2/

24

St
oc

ka
de

 6
/9

/2
4 

(c
an

ce
lle

d)

Sa
ra

to
ga

 C
la

ss
ic

 II
 6

/1
9-

23
/2

4

W
H

F 
Sa

ra
to

ga
 S

um
m

er
 I 

7/
7/

24

Sa
ra

to
ga

 W
IB

 S
pe

ct
ac

ul
ar

 7
/1

0-
14

/2
4

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

7/
14

/2
4

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
um

m
er

 C
el

eb
ra

tio
n 

7/
18

-2
1/

24

SJ
H

 E
q.

 7
/2

1/
24

W
H

F 
Sa

ra
to

ga
 S

um
m

er
 II

 7
/2

8/
24

TC
R

A
 8

/4
/2

4

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
um

m
er

 S
pe

ci
al

 8
/8

-1
1/

24

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
pe

ci
al

 8
/1

4-
18

/2
4

C
D

H
JC

 8
/2

4-
25

/2
4

W
H

F 
Sa

ra
to

ga
 E

nd
 O

f S
um

m
er

 9
/1

/2
4

St
oc

ka
de

 9
/8

/2
4

W
H

F 
Sa

ra
to

ga
 F

al
l 9

/1
5/

24

Sk
id

m
or

e 
C

ol
le

ge
 9

/2
2/

24

W
H

F 
Sa

ra
to

ga
 F

al
l F

in
al

e 
9/

29
-3

0/
24

R
id

ge
 B

ro
ok

 F
al

l 1
0/

13
/2

4

D
ut

ch
 M

an
or

 1
0/

20
/2

4

EQUITATION

2' Child/Adult Equitation
Josivi DeCarlo 70 55 15
Amelia Mickle 45 45
Darrah Coon 40 40
Mia Tora 31 31
Anna Oh 20 20

2'3" Equitation
Madison Paredes 130 50 20 60
Lucy Reece 110 55 15 40
Josivi DeCarlo 45 45
Sophia Barnett 45 10 35
Ella Gorman 40 40
Amelia Mickle 36 36
Jess Zelanko 30 30

Adult Equitation 
Hallie Brooks 76 36 40
Angela Netoskie 45 10 35

Beginner Eq. W-T/Poles
Adelynn Platt 152 41 80 31
Laura Sisson 119 46 55 18
Bryanna Solek 95 20 65 10
Elle Treen 80 80
Kiera Weaver 80 40 40
Maya Packer 75 75
Julia Bette 60 60
Sophia Pavelock 24 24
Madelyn Riscavage 21 21
Maya DeLong 20 20
Cora Zhang 10 10

Beginner Eq. W-T-C / Crossrails
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Cora Zhang 147 65 12 70
Aubrey Platt 137 75 62
Anabella Brunette 130 40 46 44
Lucy Allington 50 50
Sophia Pavelock 40 40
Zoe Root 28 12 16
Maddy Riscavage 10 10

Modified Adult Eq. 2'6"
0

Modified Childrens Eq. 2'6"
0

Open Junior Eq.
0

Short/Long Stirrup Eq.
Olivia Heady 50 50
Lila Smith 20 20

Symmes
0

JUMPER

Optimum Time Jumper
Angel Del Lago 43 18 25
Shenandoah Rock Star 35 23 12
Annie Get Your Gun 21 21
Cool Blue 12 12
Stroll About (T) 12 12
Clutterbuck 10 10
Gingersnap 6 6

Child/Adult Jumper
Valcaro de Previlly 72 8 30 34
Peach Lake 25 25
Panamera Bay 25 25
Prime Time 5 5
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Low Schooling Jumper
Irish Phantom 42 42
Mardi Gras 29 29
Clutterbuck 23 23
Leon 16 16
Prime Time 2 2

High Schooling Jumper

HUNTER

Amateur Owner Hunter
Winter's Party (T) 21 21

Open 2' Hunter
Big News (T) 141 56 64 21
Champagne Wishes 107 49 58
From Afar (T) 66 22 44
Soup Du Jour 60 29 12 19
The Great Gatsby 53 53
Leap Year (T) 38 38
Mr. Smarty Pants 28 28
Stroll About (T) 25 25
Pursuit Of Happiness 25 20 5
Eclipse 20 12 8
Holly Cannoli 16 16
Cool Krymsun Night 15 15

Open 2'3" Hunter
Clutterbuck 178 68 61 49
Alladin (T) 148 85 63
Glitter N Gold (T) 134 63 11 60
Ginger Snap 103 31 15 49 8
Cool Krimson Night 53 32 15 6
Garden Party (T) 48 48
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Miss Ellie Z 32 19 13
Stroll About (T) 25 25
Leap Year 20 20
Morocco 8 8

Open 2'6" Hunter
D.B. Rising Agenda (L) 262 182 80
Piper 201 68 60 22 51
Baluna NA 142 8 11 39 24 60
Evan (T) 94 24 70
Garden Party (T) 67 41 26
Make Way For Jerry (T) 63 48 15
Delsorkus 41 24 17
Absolute Bullet Proof 36 27 9
Guiness On Tap 32 16 16
Zazu 27 27
Shenandoah Rock Star 24 24
Stroll About (T) 15 15

Open 2'9" - 3' Hunter 
Zazu 52 52
D.B. Rising Agenda 28 28
Absolute Bullet Proof (T) 20 13 7
Valcaro De Preuilly 8 8
Charlotte 8 8

Adult Hunter 
Charlotte 276 63 53 60 100
Winter's Party (T) 16 16
Aberdeen NBF 12 12
Prime Time 11 11

CDHJC Working Hunter

Children's Hunter Horse/Pony
Shenandoah Rock Star 117 17 100
Collin Z 47 47

Derby
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Piper 15 15
Zazu 10 10
Shenandoah Rock Star 7 2 5
Absolute Bullet Proof (T) 7 3 4
Collin Z 5 5
Alladin (T) 4 4
Make Way For Jerry (T) 3 3

Handy Hunter
0

Junior/Amateur Owner Hunter
0

Open Hunter
0

Open Pleasure Horse/Pony
Cool Krimson Night 41 22.5 18.5
Schatzi 34.6 16 18.6
The Last Dance 27.5 27.5
Aladdin (T) 26.2 13.4 12.8
Leap Year (T) 18 18
Glynhafan Sir Percival 8.3 8.3
Big Flats (T) 7.5 7.5
The Jet Plane 7.5 6 1.5
Glitter N Gold (T) 7 7
Qikar (L) 5.5 5.5
Glynhafan Annabelle 5 2.5 2.5
Bitesize 4.5 4.5
Pursuit Of Happiness 3.5 3.5

Pony Hunter 
0

Special Hunter 
Garden Party (T) 66 66
Make Way For Jerry (T) 51 51
Morocco 41 41
Shenandoah Rock Star 35 26 9
Guiness On Tap 22 22

Thoroughbred
Garden Party 181 114 41 26
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Aladdin 178.2 98.4 79.8
Absolute Bullet Proof 170 30 52 88
Glitter N Gold 141 70 11 60
Big News 141 56 64 21
Leap Year 106 86 20
Make Way For Jerry 102 99 3
Winter's Party 99 16 62 21
Evan 94 24 70
Stroll About 77 12 25 40
From Afar 66 22 44
Big Flats 7.5 7.5


